
mailto:galluphelp@gallup.com


Now, we have some questions on the issue of abortion -- 

 

11. Do you think abortions should be legal under any circumstances, legal only under certain circumstances, or 

illegal in all circumstances? 
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2020 May 1-13 29 50 20 2  2001 May 10-14 26 58 15 5 

      2001 Mar 26-28 26 51 18 2 

2019 May 1-12 25 53 21 2  2000 Mar 30-Apr 2 28 51 19 2 

2018 May 1-10 29 50 18 2  2000 Jan 13-16 26 56 15 3 

2017 May 3-7 29 50 18 3  1999 Apr 30-May 2 27 55 16 2 

2016 May 4-8 29 50 19 2  1998 Jan 16-18 23 59 17 1 

2015 May 6-10 29 51 19 1  1997 Nov 6-9 26 55 17 2 

2014 May 8-11 28 50 21 2  1997 Aug 12-13 22 61 15 2 

2013 May 2-7 26 52 20 2  1996 Sep 20-22 ^ 24 52 17 7 

2012 Dec 27-30

 







Q.13 (ABORTION SELF-IDENTIFICATION) CONTINUED 

 

Trend from polls where pro-life/pro-choice was asked as a stand-
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Unweighted n 1028 537 491 760 246 201 272 536 460 358 204 321 361 319 365 390 249

Weighted n 1028 509 519 673 334 295 313 403 348 292 383 287 381 323 347 376 274

293 125 168 184 106 99 98 94 133 86 74 37 99 157 29 116 148

29% 25% 32% 27% 32% 33% 31% 23% 38% 29% 19% 13% 26% 49% 8% 31% 54%

140 66 74 109 28 38 36 63 72 34 33 23 57 56 21 68 49

14% 13% 14% 16% 8% 13% 12% 16% 21% 12%
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Unweighted n 1028 537 491 760 246 201 272 536 460 358 204 321 361 319 365 390 249

Weighted n 1028 509 519 673 334 295 313 403 348 292 383 287 381 323 347 376 274

497 221 276 322 168 157 144 190 216 144 136 83 177 232 67 206 214

48% 43% 53% 48% 50% 53% 46% 47% 62% 49% 35% 29% 47% 72% 19% 55% 78%

470 258 212 312 145 127 144 191


